2025-01-01
EX
PL
JH
PA
HG
RG
MO
AC
HW
TK
MH
AC
CE
SS
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TR
FT
GL
AC
Decorative Handrail
Steel - (no insert)
Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 25- Silver Powder Coated
Available Finish(es) 20-30 Powder Coated
Size 41” x User Defined Length x 0.31” (1041.4mm x User Defined Length x 7.87mm)
Weight Varies per Length
Hole Size 1/2” (12.7mm)
Recommended
Hardware
See ModTruss Connection Guide
Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1
MT-AC-HR-DP-41-XXX
Compatible Made To
Order
In Stock Serialized &
Traceable
2025-01-01
PL
JH
PA
HG
MO
RG
AC
HW
TK
MH
AC
CE
SS
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TR
EX
AC
GL
FT
 W
ID
TH
40
.9
5
10
40
.2
6
21
.0
0
53
3.
40
 4
5.
00
°
42
.9
4
10
90
.6
8
36
.9
5
93
8.
66
.5
6
14
.2
9
3.
00
76
.2
0
4.
50
11
4.
30
4.
50
11
4.
30
.5
3
13
.4
9
7.
95
20
2.
06
2.
00
50
.8
0
PA
RT
 N
UM
BE
R
W
ID
TH
 IN
C
HE
S
W
ID
TH
 [M
M
]
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-0
24
24
"
60
9.
60
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-0
36
36
"
91
4.
40
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-0
48
48
"
12
19
.2
0
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-0
60
60
"
15
24
.0
0
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-0
72
72
"
18
28
.8
0
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-0
84
84
"
21
33
.6
0
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-0
96
96
"
24
38
.4
0
D
ES
C
RI
PT
IO
N
:
RE
VI
SI
O
N
: A
PA
RT
 N
UM
BE
R:
BR
A
C
KE
T
[ ]
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
RE
 IN
 M
M
11
/8
/2
02
4
M
T-
A
C
-H
R-
D
P-
41
-X
XX
D
EC
O
RA
TIV
E
HA
N
D
RA
IL
FR
A
M
E
TE
M
PL
A
TE
 R
EV
 D
A
TE
 9
-1
1-
20
24
M
O
D
TR
US
S
C
A
TA
LO
G